CEN-HPRFGWCEN-HPRFGWCEN-HPRFGWCEN-HPRFGW
High Powered RF Gateway
The CEN-HPRFGW gateway is an RF transceiver that enables the Isys™
TPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6X wireless touchpanel to communicate with a 2-Series control
system. "Wi-Fi friendly" RF technology permits selection from 16 ISM
channels within the 2.4 GHz spectrum to minimize the possibility of
interference with other RF equipment including 802.11 devices. The
CEN-HPRFGW affords a range of approximately 100 to 200 feet indoors and up

Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: 2 Watts (85 mA @ 24 Volts DC) with no power pack
connected
Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
CEN-HPRFGW:CEN-HPRFGW:CEN-HPRFGW:CEN-HPRFGW: High Powered RF Gateway
CENI-HPRFGW:CENI-HPRFGW:CENI-HPRFGW:CENI-HPRFGW: High Powered RF Gateway - International Version, 230V
Included AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded AccessoriesIncluded Accessories
PW-1205PW-1205PW-1205PW-1205 Power Pack, Wall, 12VDC, 0.5A, 120VAC
[Included Quantity for CEN-HPRFGW: 1]
PWI-1215PWI-1215PWI-1215PWI-1215 Power Pack, Desktop, 12VDC, 1.5A, 230VAC
[Included Quantity for CENI-HPRFGW: 1]
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
ANT-EXT-5:ANT-EXT-5:ANT-EXT-5:ANT-EXT-5: 5 ft Antenna Extender
[Just Released]
ANT-EXT-10:ANT-EXT-10:ANT-EXT-10:ANT-EXT-10: 10 ft Antenna Extender
[Just Released]
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-